NUmero da AIM Nome (de

(EV) fantasia)
EU/1/16/1091/001 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/002 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/003 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/004 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/005 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/006 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/007 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/008 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/009 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/010 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/011 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/012 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/013 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/014 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/015 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/016 Atazanavir Viatris
EU/1/16/1091/017 Atazanavir Viatris

Dosagem

150 mg
150 mg

150 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
150 mg

150 mg

200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

300 mg

300 mg

Forma farmacéutica

Céapsula dura
Céapsula dura

Céapsula dura
Céapsula dura
Capsula dura
Capsula dura
Céapsula dura
Capsula dura
Céapsula dura
Céapsula dura
Céapsula dura

Céapsula dura

Capsula dura
Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Céapsula dura

Céapsula dura

Via de
administracao

Acondicionamento

Apresentacao

primario

Via oral
Via oral

Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
(perfurado)

Frasco (HDPE)

blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
(perfurado)

Frasco (HDPE)

blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC-Alu)
(perfurado)

Frasco (HDPE)

Frasco (HDPE)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)
(perfurado)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)
(perfurado)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/Alu)

blister

(PVC/PVDC/AIU)
(perfurado)

60 capsulas

60 x 1 céapsulas (dose
Unica)

60 capsulas

60 capsulas

60 x 1 capsulas (dose
Unica)

60 capsulas

30 céapsulas

30 x 1 capsulas (dose
Unica)

30 céapsulas

90 céapsulas

60 capsulas

60 x 1 capsulas (dose
Unica)

30 céapsulas
60 capsulas

60 x 1 capsulas (dose
Unica)

30 capsulas

30 x 1 céapsulas (dose
Unica)



